COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS STATISTICS
September 1, 2014 vs. September 1, 2013

ACTIVE CASELOADS

STATUS
Probation
Probation - Compact (from other states)
Probation - Nonadjudicated
Probation - Post Release
TVC Probation

PROBATION TOTAL
Parole
Parole - Compact (from other states)
Parole - Suspension
TVC Parole

PAROLE TOTAL
Intensive Supervision Program - Court
Intensive Supervision Program - Prison
Earned Release Supervision
Medical Release
TVC

COMMUNITY INMATE TOTAL

TOTAL

2014

NO. OF
OFFENDERS

8,864
1,399
4,331
17,536
63
32,193
8,164
530

89
8,783
1,079

493
1,291
21
51

2013
NO. OF
OFFENDERS
8,883
1,348
4,160
15,585

29,976
6,248
421

6,669
1,066
454
1,668
23
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